
Up Left Community
UL Com

Community CSX52-S2

Up Right Community
UR Com

Community CSX52-S2

Down Left Community
DL Com

Community CSX52-S2

Down Right Community
DR Com

Community CSX52-S2

Down Left OH
DL OH

EV Voice of the Theatre

Down Right OH
DR OH

EV Voice of the Theatre

Crown CTs 1200

Yamaha LS9
Sound Console

INPUT OUTPUT
1 XLRF
2 XLRF
3 XLRF
4 XLRF
5 XLRF
6 XLRF
7 XLRF
8 XLRF
9 XLRF
10 XLRF
11 XLRF
12 XLRF
13 XLRF
14 XLRF
15 XLRF
16 XLRF
17 XLRF
18 XLRF
19 XLRF
20 XLRF
21 XLRF
22 XLRF
23 XLRF
24 XLRF

32 XLRF
31 XLRF
30 XLRF
29 XLRF
28 XLRF
27 XLRF
26 XLRF
25 XLRF

XLRM 1
XLRM 2
XLRM 3
XLRM 4
XLRM 5
XLRM 6
XLRM 7
XLRM 8
XLRM 9

XLRM 10
XLRM 11
XLRM 12
XLRM 13
XLRM 14
XLRM 15
XLRM 16

ST1L XLRF
ST1R XLRF
ST2L XLRF
ST2R XLRF
ST3L XLRF
ST3R XLRF

ST4R XLRF
ST4L XLRF

Network

IN MIDI
IN WC

MIDI OUT
WC OUT

AES OUT

Remote

S
lot 2: 

Yam
aha M

Y-16AT

1-8 ADAT
9-16 ADAT

ADAT 1-8
ADAT 9-16
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ADAT
FIREWIRE

WC
NETWORK

MIDI

God/SM Behringer XM-1800s32

MOTU 828 #2
Interface

INPUT OUTPUT

8 TRS
7 TRS
6 TRS
5 TRS
4 TRS
3 TRS
2 TRS
1 TRS

TRS 8
TRS 7
TRS 6
TRS 5
TRS 4
TRS 3

TRS 1
TRS 2

12 TRS
11 TRS
10 TRS
9 TRS

TRS 12
TRS 11
TRS 10

TRS 9

MIDI OUT

WC OUT

ADAT 1-8
ADAT 9-169-16 ADAT

1-8 ADAT

IN WC

IN MIDI

FW 400

Mac Pro
QLab Computer

USB
USB

Network

FW 400

Piano Speaker
Piano Speaker

Yamaha MSR100

Sub Mid Right
Sub Mid R

JBL JRX118SP

Sub Mid Left
Sub Mid L

JBL JRX118SP

Crown CTs 4200
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Sound	Cue	List
Updated:	11/16/16

Big	Love
The	University	Theatre

Sound	Designer:		Tommy	Sinshack
Director:	Joan	Herrington

Page	1	of	1

Cue	#: Act/Scene: Page	#: Description: Traits: Location:
0.1 0/0 0 Speaker	Check ALL
0.5 0/0 0 Pre-Show	Music Vivaldi	-	4	Seasons	Edited Com	+	Subs
0.99 0/0 0 Fade	out	pre-show	music 8	second	fade Com	+	Subs
1 Marriage	of	Figaro	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
2 Canon	in	D	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
3 Trumpet	Voluntary	-	Clark	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
4 You	don't	Own	Me	-	Edited	 Com	+	Subs
5 Harp	Concerto	Op	4	I	-	Handel	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
5.5 Fade	and	Stop	Harp	Concerto	Op	4	i 5	second	fade Com	+	Subs
6 Helicopter	Flyby	Loop	Start Moves	to	VoT	Speakers Com	+	Subs
7 Trumpet	Tune	-	Stanley	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
8 "Stand	back.	Stand	back"	recorded	cue VoT
8.2 Fade	and	stop	Trumpet	Tune	-	Stanley Com	+	Subs
9 Helicopter	Flyby	-	Leaving VoT
10 The	Arrival	of	the	Queen	of	Sheba	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
11 Piano	Chord	1 Keys	Mon
12 Piano	Chord	2 Keys	Mon
13 Piano	Chord	3 Keys	Mon
14 Piano	Chord	4 Keys	Mon
15 Piano	Chord	5 Keys	Mon
15.5 Piano	Chord	6 Keys	Mon
16 Water	Music	Suite	No.	1	-	Handel	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
17 Air	on	a	G	String	-	Bach	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
18 Prelude	to	Te	Deum	-	Charpentier	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
18.5 Prelude	to	Te	Deum	-	Charpentier	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
18.7 Fade	and	Stop	Prelude	to	Te	Deum Com	+	Subs
19 Air	on	a	G	String	-	2	Cellos	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
20 Mendelssohn's	Wedding	March	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
21 Divertimento	-	Mozart	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
22 Penna	Tiranna	-	Handel	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
23 Vocalise	-	Edited Com	+	Subs
24 Wedding	March	2	-	Mendelssohn	-	Edited ALL
25 March	-	Telemann	-	Edited Auto-Continue	to	Pre-Show ALL


